Belcha

Holyoak Lane, Hawk

Evening Fee
Day Fee
Camping Fee
Hall Hire (Large)
Hall Hire (Small)

Guide Cabin

Hutch and Den
Coop

Kath Batts

Pack Holiday Centre

Activity
Bushcraft Area
Mini Crossbows
Nerf Guns
Orienteering
Pedal Karts
Photo Quiz
Pioneering
Sumo Suits
Traversing Wall

Air Rifles
Archery
Tomahawks

Fee

Self Led

mp

we

s Scout

842684 - info@belchamps-

Schools & Other

£2.00
£3.50
£6.25
£25.00
£22.00

2021
Per Person
Per Person
Per Person
Per hour
Per hour

Buildings - Per Night or 24 hours

Activity Centre

org.uk

Plus Day or Camping Fees

Length
1 Hour
1 Hour
1 Hour
1 Hour
1 Hour
1 Hour
2 Hours
1 Hour
1 Hour

Length
1 Hour
1 Hour

£35.00
£75.00 Plus Day or Camping Fees
£70.00 Plus Day or Camping Fees
£327.00 Sleeps 36
£462.00 Sleeps 56
Activities
Self Led Activities
Max Number
£20.00 20
£40.00 20
£40.00 20
£20.00 20
£40.00 20
£15.00 20
£40.00 20
£40.00 20
£40.00 20
Self Led or Instructed Activities
Instructed Max Number
£41.00 £56.00 20
£41.00 £56.00 20
£41.00 £56.00 20
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Minimum Age

Minimum Age
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