Belchamps Scout Activity Centre Holyoak Lane, Hawkwell, SS5 4JD - 01702 842684 - info@belchamps.org.uk

	Sc	nools &	Other		
		2021			
Evening Fee	£2.00		Per Person		
Day Fee	£3.50		Per Person		
Camping Fee	£6.25		Per Person		
Hall Hire (Large)	£25.00		Per hour		
Hall Hire (Small)	£22.00		Per hour		
	Duile	lingo Dor Night	or 24 hours		
Buildings - Per Night or 24 hours   Guide Cabin £35.00   Plus Day or Camping Fees					
Hutch and Den	£35.00 £75.00		Plus Day or Camping Fees		
			Plus Day or Camping Fees		
Coop	£70.00		Plus Day or Camping Fees		
Kath Batts	£327.00		Sleeps 36		
Pack Holiday Centre	£462.00		Sleeps 56		
		Activities			
		Self Led Activ			
Activity	Fee		Max Number	Length	Minimum Age
Bushcraft Area	£20.00		20	1 Hour	6
Mini Crossbows	£40.00		20	1 Hour	6
Nerf Guns	£40.00		20	1 Hour	6
Orienteering	£20.00		20	1 Hour	6
Pedal Karts	£40.00		20	1 Hour	6
Photo Quiz	£15.00		20	1 Hour	6
Pioneering	£40.00		20	2 Hours	6
Sumo Suits	£40.00		20	1 Hour	6
Traversing Wall	£40.00		20	1 Hour	6
	Se	If Led or Instructe	d Activities		
	Self Led	Instructed	Max Number	Length	Minimum Age
Air Rifles	£41.00	£56.00	20	1 Hour	6
Archery	£41.00	£56.00	20	1 Hour	6
Tomahawks	£41.00	£56.00	<del>20</del>	1 Hour	6